
CALL FOR APPLICATIONS FOR ERASMUS+ MOBILITY, see http://mobion.bg.ac.rs/opencalls 

Country University 

Applicati
on start 

date 
Application 

deadline 

Eligibility Students Academic 
staff 

Administrative 
staff 

Language 
Requirements 

More Info 

 

2017/2018 

Austria University 
of Graz 

14.7.2017 
00:00 

20.10.2017. 
23:59 

All UB 
members 

1 person x 5 
months  

(doctoral) 

 

1 person x 7 
days 

/ German - B2 

English - B2 

 

Croatia University 
of Osijek 

14.7.2017 
00:00 

20.10.2017. 
00:00 

Faculties: 

Law 

Technology 
and 
Metallurgy 

Agriculture 

Teachers’ 
Training  

Philosophy 

2 persons x 5 
months  

(undergraduate, 
master, 
doctoral) 

1 person x 7 
days 

/ Croatian - B2 

English - C1 

German - C1 

Hungarian - C1 

 



Czech 
Republic 

Masaryk 
University 

4.7.2017. 
15:00 

4.9.2017. 
15:00 

All UB 
members 

3 persons x 
semester 

(undergraduate, 
master, 
doctoral) 

1 person x 5 
days 

/ English - B2 

Czech - B2 

 

Germany Heidelberg 
University 

14.7.2017 
00:00 

20.10.2017. 
23:59 

All UB 
members 

4 persons x 5 
months  

(undergraduate, 
master, 
doctoral) 

/ 1 person x 7 
days 

1 person x 28 
days 

English - B2 

German - B1 

 

Germany Saarland 
University 

14.7.2017 
00:00 

20.10.2017. 
23:59 

Law / 1 person x 7 
days 

/ German - B1 

English - B1 

 

Poland Kozminski 
University 

3.7.2017. 
00:00 

2.10.2017. 
17:00 

Law 

Business 
and 
administratio
n 

/ 2 persons x 
5 days 

2 persons x 5 
days 

English - C1 

Polish - C1 

 

 


