## CALL FOR APPLICATIONS FOR ERASMUS+ MOBILITY, see http://mobion.bg.ac.rs/opencalls

Country	University	Applicati on start date	Application deadline	Eligibility	Students	Academic staff	Administrative staff	Language Requirements	More Info
---------	------------	-------------------------------	----------------------	-------------	----------	-------------------	----------------------	--------------------------	-----------

2017/2018									
Austria	University of Graz	14.7.2017 00:00	20.10.2017. 23:59	All UB members	1 person x 5 months (doctoral)	1 person x 7 days	/	German - B2 English - B2	
Croatia	University of Osijek	14.7.2017 00:00	20.10.2017. 00:00	Faculties: Law Technology and Metallurgy Agriculture Teachers' Training Philosophy	2 persons x 5 months (undergraduate, master, doctoral)	1 person x 7 days	/	Croatian - B2 English - C1 German - C1 Hungarian - C1	

Czech Republic	Masaryk University	4.7.2017. 15:00	4.9.2017. 15:00		3 persons x semester (undergraduate, master, doctoral)	1 person x 5 days	/	English - B2 Czech - B2	
Germany	Heidelberg University	14.7.2017 00:00	20.10.2017. 23:59	All UB members	4 persons x 5 months (undergraduate, master, doctoral)	/	1 person x 7 days 1 person x 28 days	English - B2 German - B1	
Germany	Saarland University	14.7.2017 00:00	20.10.2017. 23:59	Law	/	1 person x 7 days	/	German - B1 English - B1	
Poland	Kozminski University	3.7.2017. 00:00	2.10.2017. 17:00	Law Business and administration	/	2 persons x 5 days	2 persons x 5 days	English - C1 Polish - C1	